Twin Cities Suburban Conference
Cross Country Char fxmsh.lp
Majestic Oaks se
October 12 & 13, 1993

Varsity Girls (West Division) Varsity Girls (East Division)

Osseo . 34 Mounds View 17
‘Coon Rapids 72 White Bear Lak 77  2nd on te
Blaine 79 Stillwater 77  breaker
Champlin Park 81 Forest Lake 174 ’
Park Center 109 Irondale . 178
River - 141 Roseville 196
Anoka 172 Hill Murray © 316

Varsity Boys (West Division) sity Boys (East Division)

Champlin Park 65 White Bear Lake 33

Elk River 74 S‘tlH vater 64 2nd on ve
Osseo ’ 77 Forest Lake 64  breaker
Anoka 82 Roseville 75

Park Center 121 Mounds View 114

Coon Rapids 123 Irondale 188

Blaine 12 Hill Murray 239




‘win Cities Suburban Conference CC Championship
~—varsity Boys (West Division) October 12, 1993
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Steve Leuer
Chris Sutherland

. Ron Hoffner

Brent Carison
John Auel
Dave Holker
Jeff Mitchell
Eric Dehn

Bill Eve
Jason Sykes

. Joe Thiel

. Brent Hansen

. Jesse Burshem
. Ben Bredenberg

Dana Nelson

. Steve Paske
. Derek Sutherland

Cullen Schmitt

. Corey Dreviow
. Andy Krizaj

. Kevin Behrens
. Greg Janey

. Matt Christenson
. Kris Bloomquist
. Peter Crain

. Phil Berglin

. Matt Fox

. Dave Koons

. Jay Bartolain

Brian Fetyko

. Matt Reier

. Dan Beel

. Thanh Quach

. Greg Lauer

. Matt Gebhard

. Brian Sandberg
. Lee Swanson

. Mark Pratt

. Hans Wucher

. Perry Cook

. Wes Belanger
. Mike Fourte

. Scott Harmon

. Brad Matsumoto
. Tom Cole

. Bobby Elsen

. Jeremy Beer

. Cassidy Strong
. Aaron Onsrud
. Brock Nedlund

Osseo

Coon Rapids
Park Center
Elk River

Elk River
Blaine
Champlin Park
Anoka

Elk River
Anoka
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Osseo
Champlin Park
Osseo

Osseo

Coon Rapids
Elk River
Anoka

Anoka
Champlin Park
Park Center
Park Center
Blaine

Anoka

Blaine

Coon Rapids
Champlin Park

" Anoka

Anoka
Anoka
Osseo
Blaine

Coon Rapids
Anoka

Park Center
Park Center
Coon Rapids
Blaine
Blaine

Elk River
Osseo

Coon Rapids
Osseo
Anoka
Champlin Park
Blaine

Elk River
Park Center
Anoka

16:04.5
16:16.0
16:54.4
16:59.7
17:00.6
17:07.6
17:10.2
17:13.7
17:16.4
17:21.1
17:21.6
17:22.0
17:26.3
17:26.8
17:30.6
17:31.8
17:36.3
17:36.6
17:44 .4
17:46.1
17:47 1
17:47.6
17:54.8
17:55.8

- 17:56.4

17:57.5
17:59.3
18:03.8
18:06.8
18:07.4
18:11.5
18:12.7
18:17.9
18:18.4
18:20.8

" 18:21.5

18:23.0
18:23.7
18:24.4
18:26.5
18:27.2
18:28.0
18:28.6
18:29.2
18:33.2
18:33.8
18:34.5
18:35.3
18:36.3
18:37.7

51.
52.
83.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

Mike Nicholls
Kelly McConville
Steve Swartz
Casey Wittmer
Brian Evans
Dale Magnuson
Ryan Rapacz
Joe Nelson

Bill Kremer

Phil Isika

Tom Baron

lan Mendenhall
Dave Loberg
Josh Beer

Tim Bloomquist
Mike Cook
Mike Van Klei
Nate Parlin
Alan Wiley
Jason Stone

Jeremiah Silbernick

Dave Kenniston
Matt Moyle
Dustin Harrell
Joe Bessete
Andy Timm
Frank Heck
Adam Nelson
Andrew Schmitt
Troy Abbott
Sam George

Coon Rapids

Osseo

Blaine

Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Champlin Park
Osseo

Coon Rapids
Elk River
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Park Center
Blaine

Blaine

Blaine

Park Center
Champlin Park
Blaine

Osseo

Elk River
Osseo

Park Center
Osseo

_ Elk River

Park Center
Anoka
Champlin Park
Park Center
Elk River

Elk River

Park Center

18:39.3
18:40.4

18:44.2 -

18:44.9
18:45.3
18:46.0
18:48.7
18:54.8
18:57.9
19:00.7
19:09.4
19:13.3
19:14.2
19:17.5
19:18.5
19:24.6
19:27.0
19:29.6
19:30.0
19:31.7
19:38.0
19:40.1
19:40.6
19:45.1
19:48.6
19:49.7
19:50.9
20:14.8
20:15.9
20:32.8
20:33.2



